
WITHIN HAMILTON COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT (03100) ALLEGAN COUNTY PORTION OF CITY

City of Holland 13.7707 13.7707

Herrick District Library 1.4853 1.4853

West Michigan Airport Auth 0.0975 0.0975

Hamilton Community School District 4.5000 22.5000

State of Michigan 6.0000 6.0000

Ottawa Area Intermediate School Dist 5.4577 5.4577

County of Allegan 6.0424 6.0424

Macatawa Area Express Transit 0.3964 0.3964

Total 37.7500 55.7500

WITHIN HOLLAND PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT (70020) ALLEGAN COUNTY PORTION OF CITY

City of Holland 13.7707 13.7707

Herrick District Library 1.4853 1.4853

West Michigan Airport Auth 0.0975 0.0975

Holland Public School District 7.9291 25.6981

State of Michigan 6.0000 6.0000

Ottawa Area Intermediate School Dist 5.4577 5.4577

Holland Comm Swimming Pool Auth 1.5089 1.5089

County of Allegan 6.0424 6.0424

Macatawa Area Express Transit 0.3964 0.3964

Total 42.6880 60.4570
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WITHIN HOLLAND PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT (70020) OTTAWA COUNTY PORTION OF CITY

City of Holland 13.7707 13.7707

Herrick District Library 1.4853 1.4853

West Michigan Airport Auth 0.0975 0.0975

Holland Public School District 7.9291 25.6981

State of Michigan 6.0000 6.0000

Ottawa Area Intermediate School Dist 5.4577 5.4577

Holland Comm Swimming Pool Auth 1.5089 1.5089

County of Ottawa 5.1525 5.1525

Macatawa Area Express Transit 0.3964 0.3964

Total 41.7981 59.5671

IF LOCATED WITHIN DESIGNATED DISTRICT ADD:
Downtown Development Auth 1.6034 1.6034

Total within DDA District 43.4015 61.1705

WITHIN ZEELAND PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT (70350) OTTAWA COUNTY PORTION OF CITY

City of Holland: 13.7707 13.7707

Herrick District Library: 1.4853 1.4853

West Michigan Airport Auth 0.0975 0.0975

Zeeland Public School District: 8.7500 26.7500

State of Michigan: 6.0000 6.0000

Ottawa Area Intermediate School Dist: 5.4577 5.4577

County of Ottawa 5.1525 5.1525

Macatawa Area Express Transit 0.3964 0.3964

Total 41.1101 59.1101
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